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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
4
1
6
5
7
2
3

Name
Loncsár Péter
Szántó Dániel
Tóth  Gergely Dániel
Varga Dániel
Papp István
Bánki Ede
Gábor László

Laps
16
15
14
14
13
11
0

Total Tm
10:24.883
10:00.729
10:00.308
10:10.309
10:26.125
7:26.658

10:25.750

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

10.001
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 16 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

10.001
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 11 Laps --

Best Tm
35.891
33.928
37.376
35.904
39.661
34.245
35.186

In Lap
2
2
7
7

11
4

65524

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 1 6 5 7 2 3

MB IV. fordulóMB IV. forduló

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.03.  00:162012.08.03.  00:16

SCTSCT
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 18,435

Best Tm: 33.928, Spd: 21,221

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Szántó Dániel

RaceTime: 10:24

Printed: 2012.08.05. 16:21:27 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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